

Normandy @ Indian Hill

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 13-14

Place	Score	Diver	Team
1	89.90	Parker Warren	Indian Hill Swim Club
1	101C	1.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5	17.00 20.40 20.40 1
2	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 6½ 4 4½ 5	15.00 21.00 41.40 2
3	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 5 4½ 4 4½	13.00 22.10 63.50 2
4	103C	1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 5½	16.50 26.40 89.90 1
2	87.55	Osher Groh	Indian Hill Swim Club
1	401C	1.4 1M 5 4½ 6 4½ 5	14.50 20.30 20.30 2
2	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5	14.50 24.65 44.95 1
3	5211A	1.8 1M 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 5	12.00 21.60 66.55 1
4	202C	1.5 1M 3½ 4½ 5 4½ 5	14.00 21.00 87.55 2

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 15-18

Place	Score	Diver	Team
--	--	Warren Zahn	Indian Hill Swim Club
1	101B	1.3 1M 5½ 4½ 6½ 6½ 3½	16.50 21.45 21.45 1
2	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 5	13.00 22.10 43.55 3
3	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½	18.00 25.20 68.75 3
4	103C	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6	19.00 30.40 99.15 2
5	5111A	1.8 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 99.15 3
--	--	Cole Kissick	Normandy Swim Club
1	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 5 6 4 4½	13.50 18.90 18.90 2
2	201A	1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½	16.50 28.05 46.95 1
3	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 5	17.00 23.80 70.75 1
4	103C	1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 5 6	18.00 28.80 99.55 1
5	302C	1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 3½	11.50 18.40 117.95 2
--	--	Wyatt Glassmeyer	Normandy Swim Club
1	101B	1.3 1M 5 3 5 5 3	13.00 16.90 16.90 3
2	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 6 5 5½	16.00 27.20 44.10 2
3	401C	1.4 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 6	18.00 25.20 69.30 2
4	202C	1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 5	16.00 24.00 93.30 3
5	103C	1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5	16.00 25.60 118.90 1